
#1 Boys 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 10.79  (–1.0) 1(1) 10

2 COOKS, Cornelius SR Andrew Jackson 10.90  (–1.0) 1(2) 8

3 FOLSON, Traunard JR Andrew Jackson 10.98  (–1.0) 1(3) 6

4 BRYANT, Aubrey SR Paxon 11.00  (–1.0) 1(4) 5

5 BURROUGHS, Quincy JR Raines 11.23  (–1.0) 1(5) 4

6 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 11.33  (–1.0) 1(6) 3

7 MILLER, Camron JR Fernandina Beach 11.34  (–0.6) 2(1) 2

8 ESCOFFREY, Auzzie JR Paxon 11.41  (–0.6) 2(2) 1

9 RESAR, James FR Bishop Kenny 11.44  (–1.0) 1(7)

10 WILLIAMS, Robert SR Ribault 11.46  (–0.6) 2(3)

11 BURKE, Kareem JR Raines 11.54  (–1.0) 1(8)

12 DEWEES, Julian FR Bishop Kenny 11.56  (–0.6) 2(4)

13 HARGROVE, Ronald SO Andrew Jackson 11.59  (–0.6) 2(5)

14 HALE, Landon SO Yulee 11.66  (–0.5) 3(1)

15 JASEY, Ershod JR Episcopal 11.72  (–0.5) 3(2)

16 MCNAIR, Christian SR Raines 11.78  (–0.6) 2(6)

17 THOMPSON, Benjamin SO Yulee 11.84  (–0.6) 2(7)

18  LUCAS, Andre SO Fernandina Beach 11.85  (–0.5) 3(3)

19 SCOTT, Corey SO Episcopal 11.93  (–0.5) 3(4)

20 CHARLES, Zeyon JR Bishop Kenny 12.08  (–0.6) 2(8)

21 REED, Kirk JR Episcopal 12.10  (–0.5) 3(5)

22 MORRIS, Kaiden FR Paxon 12.20  (–0.5) 3(6)

23 HOGAN, Tyler SO West Nassau 12.60  (–0.5) 3(7)

24 ELLIS, Hayden SO Yulee 13.60  (–0.5) 3(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 10.79

2 COOKS, Cornelius SR Andrew Jackson 10.90

3 FOLSON, Traunard JR Andrew Jackson 10.98

4 BRYANT, Aubrey SR Paxon 11.00

5 BURROUGHS, Quincy JR Raines 11.23

6 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 11.33

7 RESAR, James FR Bishop Kenny 11.44

8 BURKE, Kareem JR Raines 11.54

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 MILLER, Camron JR Fernandina Beach 11.34

2 ESCOFFREY, Auzzie JR Paxon 11.41

3 WILLIAMS, Robert SR Ribault 11.46

4 DEWEES, Julian FR Bishop Kenny 11.56

5 HARGROVE, Ronald SO Andrew Jackson 11.59

6 MCNAIR, Christian SR Raines 11.78

7 THOMPSON, Benjamin SO Yulee 11.84

8 CHARLES, Zeyon JR Bishop Kenny 12.08

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 HALE, Landon SO Yulee 11.66

2 JASEY, Ershod JR Episcopal 11.72

3  LUCAS, Andre SO Fernandina Beach 11.85

4 SCOTT, Corey SO Episcopal 11.93

5 REED, Kirk JR Episcopal 12.10

6 MORRIS, Kaiden FR Paxon 12.20

7 HOGAN, Tyler SO West Nassau 12.60

8 ELLIS, Hayden SO Yulee 13.60

#2 Girls 100 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WATTS, Skyler FR Episcopal 12.50  (–0.4) 1(1) 10

2 DEVOUX, Kennedi SO Paxon 12.58  (–0.4) 1(2) 8

3 JOHNSON, Gabrielle SO Bishop Kenny 12.85  (–0.4) 1(3) 6

4 ROBINSON, Aleisia SO Ribault 13.01  (–0.4) 1(4) 5

5 SHAW, Ijai FR Paxon 13.22  (–0.4) 1(5) 4

6 CROCKER, Emily FR Bishop Kenny 13.33  (–0.4) 1(6) 3

7 SMITH, Tarea JR Andrew Jackson 13.45  (–1.0) 2(1) 2

8 WADE, Serenity JR Paxon 13.48  (–0.4) 1(7) 1

9 STOKES, Ka'Mari FR Ribault 13.57  (–0.4) 1(8)

10 MACK, Lauren 8 Episcopal 13.67  (–1.0) 2(2)

11 LING, Aniyah FR Yulee 13.75  (–1.0) 2(3)

12 MIRANDA, Mailene SR Bishop Kenny 13.77  (–1.0) 2(4)

13 VULTAGGIO, Julia FR Fernandina Beach 13.88  (–1.0) 2(5)

14 FEDD, Takayla JR Andrew Jackson 13.99  (–1.0) 2(6)

15 BOW, Jadyn 6 Episcopal 14.07  (–1.0) 2(7)

16 WHITE, Nadia JR Fernandina Beach 14.16  (+0.2) 3(1)

17 WILLIAMS, Catherine SR Ribault 14.23  (–1.0) 2(8)

18 STEPHENS, Naki SO Raines 14.64  (+0.2) 3(2)

19 CARPENTER, Gracie FR West Nassau 15.21  (+0.2) 3(3)

20 ARDARY, Macy JR West Nassau 15.38  (+0.2) 3(4)

21 SAPP, Madison SR West Nassau 15.66  (+0.2) 3(5)

22 WOODS, Zoe SR Yulee 18.96  (+0.2) 3(6)

REID EL, Aset JR Raines FS 3

CLARKE, Adriana SO Yulee DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 WATTS, Skyler FR Episcopal 12.50

2 DEVOUX, Kennedi SO Paxon 12.58

3 JOHNSON, Gabrielle SO Bishop Kenny 12.85

4 ROBINSON, Aleisia SO Ribault 13.01

5 SHAW, Ijai FR Paxon 13.22

6 CROCKER, Emily FR Bishop Kenny 13.33

7 WADE, Serenity JR Paxon 13.48

8 STOKES, Ka'Mari FR Ribault 13.57
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#2 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 SMITH, Tarea JR Andrew Jackson 13.45

2 MACK, Lauren 8 Episcopal 13.67

3 LING, Aniyah FR Yulee 13.75

4 MIRANDA, Mailene SR Bishop Kenny 13.77

5 VULTAGGIO, Julia FR Fernandina Beach 13.88

6 FEDD, Takayla JR Andrew Jackson 13.99

7 BOW, Jadyn 6 Episcopal 14.07

8 WILLIAMS, Catherine SR Ribault 14.23

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 WHITE, Nadia JR Fernandina Beach 14.16

2 STEPHENS, Naki SO Raines 14.64

3 CARPENTER, Gracie FR West Nassau 15.21

4 ARDARY, Macy JR West Nassau 15.38

5 SAPP, Madison SR West Nassau 15.66

6 WOODS, Zoe SR Yulee 18.96

REID EL, Aset JR Raines FS

CLARKE, Adriana SO Yulee DNS

#3 Boys 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 21.36  (+1.1) 1(1) 10

2 COOKS, Cornelius SR Andrew Jackson 22.06  (+1.1) 1(2) 8

3 BRYANT, Aubrey SR Paxon 22.22  (+1.1) 1(3) 6

4 STRALEY, Noah JR Bishop Kenny 22.29  (+1.1) 1(4) 5

5 BURROUGHS, Quincy JR Raines 22.32  (+1.1) 1(5) 4

6 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 22.86  (+1.1) 1(6) 3

7 BLAND, Justyn SO Andrew Jackson 22.93  (+1.1) 1(7) 2

8 SMITH, John JR Paxon 22.96  (–0.8) 2(1) 1

9 BURKE, Kareem JR Raines 23.03  (+1.1) 1(8)

10 DEWEES, Julian FR Bishop Kenny 23.52  (–0.8) 2(2)

11 HARRIS, Jayden SO Bishop Kenny 23.61  (–0.8) 2(3)

12  LUCAS, Andre SO Fernandina Beach 23.86  (+0.3) 3(1)

13 WHITEHURST, Latrell SR Fernandina Beach 23.87  (+0.3) 3(2)

14 JASEY, Ershod JR Episcopal 23.92  (–0.8) 2(4)

15 STAMPER, Andre SR Episcopal 23.96  (+0.3) 3(3)

16 SCOTT, Corey SO Episcopal 24.04  (–0.8) 2(5)

17 SMITH, Jakobi SO Ribault 24.08  (–0.8) 2(6)

18 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Paxon 24.47  (+0.3) 3(4)

19 SMITH, Nikao FR Yulee 25.96  (–0.9) 4(1)

20 HANSEN, Seth FR West Nassau 27.83  (–0.9) 4(2)

21 NORFLETT, Antonio SR Andrew Jackson 31.32  (–0.8) 2(7)

THOMPSON, Benjamin SO Yulee FS 3

HALE, Landon SO Yulee DNS 4

MILLER, Camron JR Fernandina Beach DNS 2

HOGAN, Tyler SO West Nassau DNS 4

SCOTT, Kamari SO Raines DNS 4
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#3 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 21.36

2 COOKS, Cornelius SR Andrew Jackson 22.06

3 BRYANT, Aubrey SR Paxon 22.22

4 STRALEY, Noah JR Bishop Kenny 22.29

5 BURROUGHS, Quincy JR Raines 22.32

6 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 22.86

7 BLAND, Justyn SO Andrew Jackson 22.93

8 BURKE, Kareem JR Raines 23.03

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 SMITH, John JR Paxon 22.96

2 DEWEES, Julian FR Bishop Kenny 23.52

3 HARRIS, Jayden SO Bishop Kenny 23.61

4 JASEY, Ershod JR Episcopal 23.92

5 SCOTT, Corey SO Episcopal 24.04

6 SMITH, Jakobi SO Ribault 24.08

7 NORFLETT, Antonio SR Andrew Jackson 31.32

MILLER, Camron JR Fernandina Beach DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.3)

1  LUCAS, Andre SO Fernandina Beach 23.86

2 WHITEHURST, Latrell SR Fernandina Beach 23.87

3 STAMPER, Andre SR Episcopal 23.96

4 WILLIAMS, Brian JR Paxon 24.47

THOMPSON, Benjamin SO Yulee FS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 SMITH, Nikao FR Yulee 25.96

2 HANSEN, Seth FR West Nassau 27.83

HALE, Landon SO Yulee DNS

HOGAN, Tyler SO West Nassau DNS

SCOTT, Kamari SO Raines DNS

#4 Girls 200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SAINT-GERMAIN, Rose-Esther SO Paxon 25.85  (+0.1) 1(1) 10

2 STRICKLAND, Adriel SR Paxon 25.88  (+0.1) 1(2) 8

3 PHOENIX, Destiny FR Ribault 25.92  (+0.1) 1(3) 6

4 DEVOUX, Kennedi SO Paxon 25.94  (+0.1) 1(4) 5

5 WATTS, Skyler FR Episcopal 25.97  (+0.1) 1(5) 4

6 HARDWICK, Jade JR Episcopal 26.66  (+0.1) 1(6) 3

7 ROBINSON, Aleisia SO Ribault 26.68  (–0.2) 2(1) 2

8 STANFORD, Asia SR Paxon 26.97  (+0.1) 1(7) 1

9 LAWRENCE, Makaih SR Ribault 27.16  (–0.2) 2(2)

10 MACK, Lauren 8 Episcopal 27.54  (–0.2) 2(3)

11 WEBBE, Kaitlyn FR Andrew Jackson 27.58  (+0.1) 1(8)

12 CROCKER, Emily FR Bishop Kenny 27.68  (–0.2) 2(4)
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#4 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
13 THORSON, Addie FR Bishop Kenny 27.70  (–0.2) 2(5)

14 SMITH, Tarea JR Andrew Jackson 27.73  (–0.2) 2(6)

15 FEDD, Takayla JR Andrew Jackson 27.94  (–0.2) 2(7)

16 JOHNSON, Semaj SR Raines 28.59  (+0.5) 4(1)

17 VULTAGGIO, Julia FR Fernandina Beach 28.67  (+0.5) 3(1)

18 MAKI, Alana FR Bishop Kenny 29.31  (+0.5) 3(2)

19 WEISER, Alexandria SR Fernandina Beach 32.38  (+0.5) 3(3)

20 GIBBS, Brianna JR West Nassau 33.27  (+0.5) 4(2)

21 BOWEN, Jill FR Fernandina Beach 33.53  (+0.5) 4(3)

22 ARDARY, Macy JR West Nassau 33.70  (+0.5) 3(4)

23 WOODS, Zoe SR Yulee 43.89  (+0.5) 4(4)

SAMS, Jakkia JR Raines DNF 2

RATLIFF, Josie SR West Nassau DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 SAINT-GERMAIN, Rose-Esther SO Paxon 25.85

2 STRICKLAND, Adriel SR Paxon 25.88

3 PHOENIX, Destiny FR Ribault 25.92

4 DEVOUX, Kennedi SO Paxon 25.94

5 WATTS, Skyler FR Episcopal 25.97

6 HARDWICK, Jade JR Episcopal 26.66

7 STANFORD, Asia SR Paxon 26.97

8 WEBBE, Kaitlyn FR Andrew Jackson 27.58

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 ROBINSON, Aleisia SO Ribault 26.68

2 LAWRENCE, Makaih SR Ribault 27.16

3 MACK, Lauren 8 Episcopal 27.54

4 CROCKER, Emily FR Bishop Kenny 27.68

5 THORSON, Addie FR Bishop Kenny 27.70

6 SMITH, Tarea JR Andrew Jackson 27.73

7 FEDD, Takayla JR Andrew Jackson 27.94

SAMS, Jakkia JR Raines DNF

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 VULTAGGIO, Julia FR Fernandina Beach 28.67

2 MAKI, Alana FR Bishop Kenny 29.31

3 WEISER, Alexandria SR Fernandina Beach 32.38

4 ARDARY, Macy JR West Nassau 33.70

RATLIFF, Josie SR West Nassau DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 JOHNSON, Semaj SR Raines 28.59

2 GIBBS, Brianna JR West Nassau 33.27

3 BOWEN, Jill FR Fernandina Beach 33.53

4 WOODS, Zoe SR Yulee 43.89
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#5 Boys 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KIRKLAND, Kenton SO Raines 49.09 1(1) 10

2 STRALEY, Noah JR Bishop Kenny 49.18 1(2) 8

3 SMITH, John JR Paxon 49.80 1(3) 6

4 KING, Jaquon JR Raines 50.70 1(4) 5

5 JASEY, Calvin SO Episcopal 51.57 1(5) 4

6 JOHNSON, Brian SO Andrew Jackson 52.12 1(6) 3

7 RODGERS, Julian SO Ribault 52.79 2(1) 2

8 BILLE, Keegan JR Fernandina Beach 53.46 2(2) 1

9 BLAND, Justyn SO Andrew Jackson 53.49 1(7)

10 NAPPER, Emari SR Ribault 55.21 1(8)

11 STAMPER, Andre SR Episcopal 55.54 2(3)

12 MILLER, Alexander JR Paxon 55.82 2(4)

13 RUEN, Nicholas JR Bishop Kenny 55.83 2(5)

14 ANDERSON, Alonzo FR Paxon 56.30 2(6)

15 GERACI, Glenn JR Bishop Kenny 56.33 2(7)

16 HARPER, Houston SO Yulee 56.43 3(1)

17 TOSON, Nathan FR Ribault 57.26 2(8)

18 SMITH, Nikao FR Yulee 57.40 3(2)

19 MONTGOMERY, Austin SO Yulee 58.14 3(3)

20 OFFICER, Jake 8 Episcopal 59.20 3(4)

21 MIRFIELD, Matthew FR Fernandina Beach 59.96 3(5)

SHURTER, Alexander FR Fernandina Beach DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 KIRKLAND, Kenton SO Raines 49.09

2 STRALEY, Noah JR Bishop Kenny 49.18

3 SMITH, John JR Paxon 49.80

4 KING, Jaquon JR Raines 50.70

5 JASEY, Calvin SO Episcopal 51.57

6 JOHNSON, Brian SO Andrew Jackson 52.12

7 BLAND, Justyn SO Andrew Jackson 53.49

8 NAPPER, Emari SR Ribault 55.21

Section 2 of 3

1 RODGERS, Julian SO Ribault 52.79

2 BILLE, Keegan JR Fernandina Beach 53.46

3 STAMPER, Andre SR Episcopal 55.54

4 MILLER, Alexander JR Paxon 55.82

5 RUEN, Nicholas JR Bishop Kenny 55.83

6 ANDERSON, Alonzo FR Paxon 56.30

7 GERACI, Glenn JR Bishop Kenny 56.33

8 TOSON, Nathan FR Ribault 57.26

Section 3 of 3

1 HARPER, Houston SO Yulee 56.43

2 SMITH, Nikao FR Yulee 57.40
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#5 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 MONTGOMERY, Austin SO Yulee 58.14

4 OFFICER, Jake 8 Episcopal 59.20

5 MIRFIELD, Matthew FR Fernandina Beach 59.96

SHURTER, Alexander FR Fernandina Beach DNS

#6 Girls 400 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 PHOENIX, Destiny FR Ribault 57.64 1(1) 10

2 STRICKLAND, Adriel SR Paxon 58.52 1(2) 8

3 HILL, Kennedy FR Andrew Jackson 58.66 1(3) 6

4 HAYWOOD, Ka'Myya SO Bishop Kenny 59.26 1(4) 5

5 MACK, Lauren 8 Episcopal 1:00.27 2(1) 4

6 WEBBE, Kaitlyn FR Andrew Jackson 1:00.29 2(2) 3

7 NOISETTE, Tenisha JR Raines 1:00.40 2(3) 2

8 GILL, Danielle SR Paxon 1:00.53 1(5) 1

9 EVATT, Tristen FR Yulee 1:00.58 2(4)

10 SAINT-GERMAIN, Rose-Esther SO Paxon 1:01.93 1(6)

11 SAMS, Jakkia JR Raines 1:02.18 2(5)

12 MORRIS, Maddie JR Episcopal 1:02.87 2(6)

13 CULLEY, Karah JR Fernandina Beach 1:04.05 2(7)

14 THOMAS, Destiny JR Andrew Jackson 1:04.66 3(1)

15 LOCKETT, Kayla SR Ribault 1:05.90 3(2)

16 KADI, Ashley SO Bishop Kenny 1:06.05 3(3)

17 JOHNSON, Gabrielle SO Bishop Kenny 1:06.49 1(7)

18 LUCOVSKY, Sarah SO West Nassau 1:07.45 3(4)

19 ROSEMBERT, Hasanah SR Ribault 1:07.46 2(8)

20 GARNER, Hanna JR Fernandina Beach 1:11.89 3(5)

21 HARDWICK, Jade JR Episcopal 1:12.52 1(8)

22 GIBBS, Brianna JR West Nassau 1:13.26 3(6)

23 SCIALES, Gianna SO Fernandina Beach 1:13.43 3(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 PHOENIX, Destiny FR Ribault 57.64

2 STRICKLAND, Adriel SR Paxon 58.52

3 HILL, Kennedy FR Andrew Jackson 58.66

4 HAYWOOD, Ka'Myya SO Bishop Kenny 59.26

5 GILL, Danielle SR Paxon 1:00.53

6 SAINT-GERMAIN, Rose-Esther SO Paxon 1:01.93

7 JOHNSON, Gabrielle SO Bishop Kenny 1:06.49

8 HARDWICK, Jade JR Episcopal 1:12.52

Section 2 of 3

1 MACK, Lauren 8 Episcopal 1:00.27

2 WEBBE, Kaitlyn FR Andrew Jackson 1:00.29

3 NOISETTE, Tenisha JR Raines 1:00.40

4 EVATT, Tristen FR Yulee 1:00.58
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#6 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
5 SAMS, Jakkia JR Raines 1:02.18

6 MORRIS, Maddie JR Episcopal 1:02.87

7 CULLEY, Karah JR Fernandina Beach 1:04.05

8 ROSEMBERT, Hasanah SR Ribault 1:07.46

Section 3 of 3

1 THOMAS, Destiny JR Andrew Jackson 1:04.66

2 LOCKETT, Kayla SR Ribault 1:05.90

3 KADI, Ashley SO Bishop Kenny 1:06.05

4 LUCOVSKY, Sarah SO West Nassau 1:07.45

5 GARNER, Hanna JR Fernandina Beach 1:11.89

6 GIBBS, Brianna JR West Nassau 1:13.26

7 SCIALES, Gianna SO Fernandina Beach 1:13.43

#7 Boys 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KOHLA, Don SR Episcopal 2:01.48 10

2 JUBRAN, Alex JR Bishop Kenny 2:02.19 8

3 OFFICER, Michael JR Episcopal 2:04.49 6

4 BROWN, Zavontray JR Ribault 2:06.71 5

5 LUMBAG, Jonathan SR Bishop Kenny 2:07.23 4

6 SHARPE, Ethan SO Bishop Kenny 2:08.69 3

7 TAYLOR, Jalen SO Paxon 2:09.84 2

8 GRIGGS , Jaden JR Raines 2:10.54 1

9 JONES, Darian JR Raines 2:13.28

10 WOODS, Dietrich JR Fernandina Beach 2:16.62

11 OUSLEY , Tyrone SO Raines 2:16.78

12 GRAY, Thomas SR Fernandina Beach 2:16.81

13 KOTCHEN, Trammell FR Episcopal 2:18.95

14 CRIDER, Wyatt SO Yulee 2:21.63

15 BRUIST, Dashawn FR Andrew Jackson 2:21.80

16 JOHNSON, Brian SO Andrew Jackson 2:24.64

17 HENSON, Clay JR Yulee 2:26.70

18 JONES, Quintin SR Ribault 2:29.16

19 REED, Marshall SR West Nassau 2:29.43

20 YELDER, Mason FR Andrew Jackson 2:30.60

21 HARPER, Houston SO Yulee 2:32.05

22 BAILEY, Ethan SO Paxon 2:36.06

AXON, Chad JR Ribault DNF

 WILKING, Adam JR Fernandina Beach DNS

HATCHER, Saryn SO Paxon DNS

#8 Girls 800 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ATCHERSON, Nia FR Episcopal 2:24.56 10

2 HILL, Kennedy FR Andrew Jackson 2:25.87 8

3 MCEVOY, Harper SR Episcopal 2:26.49 6
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#8 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
4 KOWKABANY, Hannah FR Episcopal 2:27.04 5

5 TRENT, Lindsey JR Bishop Kenny 2:28.13 4

6 HOLMES, Alexis FR Bishop Kenny 2:29.91 3

7 GREEN, Maddison SO Paxon 2:40.94 2

8 GRINNER, Tori SR West Nassau 2:41.69 1

9 COX, Alexas SR Paxon 2:47.14

10 LEGARE, Zhian FR Paxon 2:48.29

11 JOHNSON, Davis FR Bishop Kenny 2:49.11

12 BELL, Aislinn FR Fernandina Beach 2:51.12

13 LUCOVSKY, Sarah SO West Nassau 2:53.51

14 PARSONS, Ashtyn SO Yulee 2:55.09

15 RICHARDSON, Adia SO Ribault 2:56.66

16 MASSI, Kayla FR Ribault 3:02.05

17 THOMAS, Destiny JR Andrew Jackson 3:09.91

MCFEELY, Tierny FR Yulee DNS

HADLEY, Tiana FR Ribault DNS

#9 Boys 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KWIATKOWSKI, Caden SR Fernandina Beach 4:27.74 10

2 SIMONTON, Connor SO West Nassau 4:46.47 8

3 VINAS, Alejandro FR Bishop Kenny 4:47.61 6

4 BRUIST, Dashawn FR Andrew Jackson 4:47.83 5

5 TAYLOR, Jalen SO Paxon 4:50.42 4

6 SEALE, Matthew SR Bishop Kenny 4:55.14 3

7 HICKS, Kayleb SR West Nassau 4:57.53 2

8 KINDER, Terrell SR Raines 5:00.40 1

9 PERRY, Lewis JR Bishop Kenny 5:01.26

10 GRAY, Thomas SR Fernandina Beach 5:04.19

11 NAPOLEON, Ryan SO Episcopal 5:07.11

12  WILKING, Adam JR Fernandina Beach 5:09.56

13 TATE, Cole SO Yulee 5:11.07

14 VISALI, Michael FR Episcopal 5:13.12

15 HATCHER, Saryn SO Paxon 5:13.63

16 HARRIS, Josh FR Yulee 5:14.64

17 HOLLAND, Chester FR Episcopal 5:26.65

18 HARTFORD, Zac JR West Nassau 5:29.75

19 LIFE, Jerry FR Andrew Jackson 5:31.22

20 JONES, Quintin SR Ribault 5:37.68

21 SESSION, Keivon FR Ribault 5:58.46

22 MCCASKIL, Meshack SR Ribault 6:21.41

SMITH, Noah SR Yulee DNF

FENELON, Jaden JR Paxon DNS

MAYFIELD, Amari FR Andrew Jackson DNS
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#10 Girls 1600 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KOWKABANY, Hannah FR Episcopal 5:24.99 10

2 MORGAN, Whitney 6 Episcopal 5:43.03 8

3 BIAGINI, Mary SO Bishop Kenny 5:45.11 6

4 HUTCHINS, Isabella FR Bishop Kenny 5:45.53 5

5 AVERITT, Ella SO Bishop Kenny 5:45.54 4

6 DURDEN, Shannon SR West Nassau 5:55.14 3

7 PARSONS, Ashtyn SO Yulee 6:03.07 2

8 THOMAS, Jordyn SR West Nassau 6:03.86 1

9 QUINN, Lauren FR Fernandina Beach 6:06.25

10 COX, Alexas SR Paxon 6:06.26

11 HAYNES, Amelia JR Episcopal 6:12.01

12 MCFEELY, Tierny FR Yulee 7:18.65

13 SAPP, Madison SR West Nassau 8:48.72

#11 Boys 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 DURR, Steven SR Fernandina Beach 10:03.97 10

2 KWIATKOWSKI, Caden SR Fernandina Beach 10:11.66 8

3 MORENO, Pablo SR Bishop Kenny 10:41.43 6

4 WALDREP, Chris SR Bishop Kenny 10:41.99 5

5 CRATEM, John JR Bishop Kenny 10:42.35 4

6 KINDER, Terrell SR Raines 11:05.65 3

7 KING, George FR Yulee 12:22.60 2

8 LIFE, Jerry FR Andrew Jackson 12:24.68 1

9 VERMILLION, Nick JR Episcopal 13:05.04

10 SENESAC, Luke FR Episcopal 13:33.78

11 BAUER, Leo JR Yulee 13:53.55

12 ROUGHTON, Landon FR Yulee 13:58.42

13 MCCASKIL, Meshack SR Ribault 14:31.46

SESSION, Keivon FR Ribault DNS

ROSTEN, Stephen SR Ribault DNS

 WILKING, Adam JR Fernandina Beach DNS

PRICE, Allen FR West Nassau DNS

#12 Girls 3200 Meters

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 KOWKABANY, Hannah FR Episcopal 12:12.58 10

2 SAUNDERS, Kathryn JR Bishop Kenny 12:22.47 8

3 FETCHERO, Kara SR Bishop Kenny 12:52.14 6

4 OSSI, Hind SR Bishop Kenny 12:59.84 5

5 DURDEN, Shannon SR West Nassau 13:37.38 4

6 MORGAN, Whitney 6 Episcopal 13:52.25 3

7 THOMAS, Jordyn SR West Nassau 14:10.83 2

8 HAYNES, Amelia JR Episcopal 14:15.28 1

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 4
Jacksonville, FL

Host: Raines High School
Friday, April 16, 2021

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/16/2021 3:45 PM
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#13 Girls 100m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Selena SO Paxon 17.39  (–0.5) 1(1) 10

2 TAYLOR, Ayanni SR Raines 17.70  (–0.5) 1(2) 8

3 MUMBAUER, Reese JR Yulee 18.01  (–0.5) 1(3) 6

4 BERGERON, Mariah JR Yulee 18.77  (–0.2) 3(1) 5

5 ZUBERO, Lily SO Episcopal 19.32  (–0.5) 1(4) 4

6 PETERS, Amelia SO Bishop Kenny 19.51  (–1.0) 2(1) 3

7 KISH, Jena JR West Nassau 19.61  (–1.0) 2(2) 2

8 DRAKE, Claire 8 Episcopal 19.83  (–1.0) 2(3) 1

9 DUDLEY, Cate SO Bishop Kenny 19.96  (–0.2) 3(2)

10 MATOS-ON'NEIL, Honor 8 Episcopal 20.27  (–1.0) 2(4)

11 PATIN, Abbey SO Bishop Kenny 20.29  (–0.2) 3(3)

12 WADE, Serenity JR Paxon 21.29  (–0.5) 1(5)

13 BROWN, Akoi JR Ribault 23.72  (–0.5) 1(6)

14 GREEN, Aniya SR Yulee 26.95  (–0.5) 1(7)

ROBINSON, Sade SR Ribault DNS 1

RATLIFF, Josie SR West Nassau DNS 2

THOMAS, Kalicia FR Ribault DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 ROBINSON, Selena SO Paxon 17.39

2 TAYLOR, Ayanni SR Raines 17.70

3 MUMBAUER, Reese JR Yulee 18.01

4 ZUBERO, Lily SO Episcopal 19.32

5 WADE, Serenity JR Paxon 21.29

6 BROWN, Akoi JR Ribault 23.72

7 GREEN, Aniya SR Yulee 26.95

ROBINSON, Sade SR Ribault DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 PETERS, Amelia SO Bishop Kenny 19.51

2 KISH, Jena JR West Nassau 19.61

3 DRAKE, Claire 8 Episcopal 19.83

4 MATOS-ON'NEIL, Honor 8 Episcopal 20.27

RATLIFF, Josie SR West Nassau DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 BERGERON, Mariah JR Yulee 18.77

2 DUDLEY, Cate SO Bishop Kenny 19.96

3 PATIN, Abbey SO Bishop Kenny 20.29

THOMAS, Kalicia FR Ribault DNS

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines 14.72  (–1.1) 1(1) 10

2 LATIMER, Reshawn JR Raines 15.15  (–1.1) 1(2) 8

3 THOMPSON, Samuel SR Yulee 15.18  (–1.1) 1(3) 6

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 4
Jacksonville, FL

Host: Raines High School
Friday, April 16, 2021

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/16/2021 3:45 PM
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#14 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
4 BACKMON, X'zavier SR Ribault 17.93  (–1.1) 1(4) 5

5 BRAGA, Matheus JR Bishop Kenny 19.35  (–1.1) 1(5) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault 19.37  (–1.4) 2(1) 3

7 PORRIER, Benjamin SO Bishop Kenny 19.51  (–1.4) 2(2) 2

8 NDUKA, Chainonye SO Bishop Kenny 20.86  (–1.4) 2(3) 1

9 ROSTEN, Stephen SR Ribault 22.32  (–1.4) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–1.1)

1 ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines 14.72

2 LATIMER, Reshawn JR Raines 15.15

3 THOMPSON, Samuel SR Yulee 15.18

4 BACKMON, X'zavier SR Ribault 17.93

5 BRAGA, Matheus JR Bishop Kenny 19.35

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–1.4)

1 WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault 19.37

2 PORRIER, Benjamin SO Bishop Kenny 19.51

3 NDUKA, Chainonye SO Bishop Kenny 20.86

4 ROSTEN, Stephen SR Ribault 22.32

#15 Boys 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 THOMPSON, Samuel SR Yulee 39.48 1(1) 10

2 ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines 39.90 1(2) 8

3 KING, DeQuan JR Raines 41.07 1(3) 6

4 BACKMON, X'zavier SR Ribault 42.98 1(4) 5

5 BRAGA, Matheus JR Bishop Kenny 44.78 2(1) 4

6 PORRIER, Benjamin SO Bishop Kenny 48.16 2(2) 3

7 KUNOVICH, Michael SR Bishop Kenny 48.73 1(5) 2

8 SAMUELS, Xavier FR Andrew Jackson 49.11 2(3) 1

WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 THOMPSON, Samuel SR Yulee 39.48

2 ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines 39.90

3 KING, DeQuan JR Raines 41.07

4 BACKMON, X'zavier SR Ribault 42.98

5 KUNOVICH, Michael SR Bishop Kenny 48.73

Section 2 of 2

1 BRAGA, Matheus JR Bishop Kenny 44.78

2 PORRIER, Benjamin SO Bishop Kenny 48.16

3 SAMUELS, Xavier FR Andrew Jackson 49.11

WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault DNS

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 4
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdles

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 STANFORD, Asia SR Paxon 48.56 1(1) 10

2 TAYLOR, Ayanni SR Raines 51.35 1(2) 8

3 WADE, Serenity JR Paxon 51.49 1(3) 6

4 ROBINSON, Selena SO Paxon 53.43 1(4) 5

5 ZUBERO, Lily SO Episcopal 53.67 1(5) 4

6 MUMBAUER, Reese JR Yulee 53.71 1(6) 3

7 BERGERON, Mariah JR Yulee 53.79 1(7) 2

8 AVERITT, Ella SO Bishop Kenny 53.97 2(1) 1

9 PETERS, Amelia SO Bishop Kenny 54.15 2(2)

10 MATOS-ON'NEIL, Honor 8 Episcopal 55.65 2(3)

11 DRAKE, Claire 8 Episcopal 56.54 2(4)

12 ABINSAY, Shelby JR Bishop Kenny 57.40 1(8)

13 BROWN, Akoi JR Ribault 1:06.49 2(5)

ROBINSON, Sade SR Ribault DNS 2

MCMILLIAN, Akira SO Ribault DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 STANFORD, Asia SR Paxon 48.56

2 TAYLOR, Ayanni SR Raines 51.35

3 WADE, Serenity JR Paxon 51.49

4 ROBINSON, Selena SO Paxon 53.43

5 ZUBERO, Lily SO Episcopal 53.67

6 MUMBAUER, Reese JR Yulee 53.71

7 BERGERON, Mariah JR Yulee 53.79

8 ABINSAY, Shelby JR Bishop Kenny 57.40

Section 2 of 2

1 AVERITT, Ella SO Bishop Kenny 53.97

2 PETERS, Amelia SO Bishop Kenny 54.15

3 MATOS-ON'NEIL, Honor 8 Episcopal 55.65

4 DRAKE, Claire 8 Episcopal 56.54

5 BROWN, Akoi JR Ribault 1:06.49

ROBINSON, Sade SR Ribault DNS

MCMILLIAN, Akira SO Ribault DNS

#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Andrew Jackson (A) 41.96 10

1) BLAND, Justyn SO 2) COOKS, Cornelius SR

3) HARGROVE, Ronald SO 4) FOLSON, Traunard JR

2 Ribault (A) 42.48 8

1) EVAN, Sean SR 2) WILLIAMS, Robert SR

3) ROBINSON, Domictress SR 4) SCURRY, Kendrick SR

FHSAA 2A DISTRICT 4
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#17 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
3 Raines (A) 43.05 6

1) MCNAIR, Christian SR 2) BURROUGHS, Quincy JR

3) LATIMER, Reshawn JR 4) BURKE, Kareem JR

4 Bishop Kenny (A) 44.20 5

1) CHARLES, Zeyon JR 2) HARRIS, Jayden SO

3) DEWEES, Julian FR 4) RESAR, James FR

5 Paxon (A) 44.22 4

1) WILLIAMS, Brian JR 2) BRYANT, Aubrey SR

3) ESCOFFREY, Auzzie JR 4) SMITH, John JR

6 Fernandina Beach (A) 44.91 3

1) MARQUES, Thurmon SO 2)  LUCAS, Andre SO

3) WHITEHURST, Latrell SR 4) MILLER, Camron JR

7 Episcopal (A) 45.09 2

1) JASEY, Ershod JR 2) JASEY, Calvin SO

3) COOPER, David JR 4) REED, Kirk JR

8 Yulee (A) 50.10 1

1) BUTLER, Kevin SO 2) ELLIS, Hayden SO

3) SAHRPHILLIPS, Sam SO 4) WILLIAMS, London SR

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Episcopal (A) 49.41 10

1) BOW, Jadyn 6 2) HARDWICK, Jade JR

3) MCCOY, Brooke 7 4) SELMER, Chloe FR

2 Paxon (A) 49.43 8

1) STANFORD, Asia SR 2) SAINT-GERMAIN, Rose-Esther SO

3) WADE, Serenity JR 4) DEVOUX, Kennedi SO

3 Bishop Kenny (A) 49.45 6

1) MIRANDA, Mailene SR 2) CROCKER, Emily FR

3) JOHNSON, Gabrielle SO 4) HAYWOOD, Ka'Myya SO

4 Ribault (A) 51.19 5

1) GARDNER, Sa'marria FR 2) STOKES, Ka'Mari FR

3) ROBINSON, Aleisia SO 4) LAWRENCE, Makaih SR

5 Fernandina Beach (A) 53.96 4

1) WHITE, Nadia JR 2) HANSEN, Sabrina JR

3) CULLEY, Karah JR 4) VULTAGGIO, Julia FR

6 Yulee (A) 54.44 3

1) CLARKE, Adriana SO 2) LING, Aniyah FR

3) BERGERON, Mariah JR 4) JONES, Ziana SR
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#19 Boys 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Raines (A) 3:24.51 10

1) BURROUGHS, Quincy JR 2) BURKE, Kareem JR

3) KING, Jaquon JR 4) KIRKLAND, Kenton SO

2 Paxon (A) 3:28.63 8

1) FENELON, Jaden JR 2) ESCOFFREY, Auzzie JR

3) BRYANT, Aubrey SR 4) SMITH, John JR

3 Episcopal (A) 3:29.08 6

1) KOHLA, Don  SR 2) OFFICER, Jake 8

3) OFFICER, Michael JR 4) COOPER, David JR

4 Andrew Jackson (A) 3:33.42 5

1) BLAND, Justyn SO 2) HARGROVE, Ronald SO

3) JOHNSON, Brian SO 4) COOKS, Cornelius SR

5 Ribault (A) 3:34.96 4

1) NAPPER, Emari SR 2) BROWN, Zavontray JR

3) RODGERS, Julian SO 4) AXON, Chad  JR

6 Bishop Kenny (A) 3:43.15 3

1) CASTELO-GALLIANO, Antonio SR 2) RUEN, Nicholas JR

3) GERACI, Glenn JR 4) BRAGA, Matheus JR

7 Yulee (A) 3:51.63 2

1) THOMPSON, Samuel SR 2) MONTGOMERY, Austin SO

3) HARPER, Houston SO 4) THOMPSON, Benjamin SO

8 Fernandina Beach (A) 3:53.56 1

1) SANCHEZ, Joshua SO 2) BILLE, Keegan JR

3) WOODS, Dietrich JR 4) GRAY, Thomas SR

#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Episcopal (A) 4:00.34 10

1) ATCHERSON, Nia FR 2) HARDWICK, Jade JR

3) KOWKABANY, Hannah FR 4) MCEVOY, Harper  SR

2 Paxon (A) 4:00.99 8

1) STRICKLAND, Adriel SR 2) SAINT-GERMAIN, Rose-Esther SO

3) STANFORD, Asia SR 4) GILL, Danielle SR

3 Raines (A) 4:09.56 6

1) SAMS, Jakkia JR 2) NOISETTE, Tenisha JR

3) JOHNSON, Semaj SR 4) DIXON, Nyeemah FR

4 Bishop Kenny (A) 4:10.34 5

1) KADI, Ashley SO 2) JOHNSON, Gabrielle SO

3) THORSON, Addie FR 4) HAYWOOD, Ka'Myya SO
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#20 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
5 Andrew Jackson (A) 4:16.69 4

1) WEBBE, Kaitlyn FR 2) HILL, Kennedy FR

3) THOMAS, Destiny JR 4) SMITH, Tarea JR

6 Ribault (A) 4:18.50 3

1) LOCKETT, Kayla SR 2) ROBINSON, Sade SR

3) PHOENIX, Destiny FR 4) ROSEMBERT, Hasanah SR

7 Yulee (A) 4:39.46 2

1) EVATT, Tristen FR 2) LING, Aniyah FR

3) MUMBAUER, Reese JR 4) PARSONS, Ashtyn SO

8 Fernandina Beach (A) 4:50.57 1

1) GARNER, Hanna JR 2) SCIALES, Gianna SO

3) BELL, Aislinn FR 4) CULLEY, Karah JR

#21 Boys 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Episcopal (A) 8:20.46 10

1) KOHLA, Don  SR 2) OFFICER, Michael JR

3) OFFICER, Jake 8 4) KOTCHEN, Trammell FR

2 Raines (A) 8:22.29 8

1) KING, Jaquon JR 2) KING, DeQuan JR

3) KIRKLAND, Kenton SO 4) KINDER, Terrell SR

3 Bishop Kenny (A) 8:38.49 6

1) VINAS, Alejandro FR 2) CRATEM, John JR

3) SHARPE, Ethan SO 4) LUMBAG, Jonathan SR

4 Yulee (A) 8:46.33 5

1) SMITH, Noah SR 2) TATE, Cole SO

3) HARPER, Houston SO 4) HENSON, Clay JR

5 Ribault (A) 8:49.55 4

1) AXON, Chad  JR 2) BACKMON, X'zavier SR

3) NAPPER, Emari SR 4) BROWN, Zavontray JR

6 Andrew Jackson (A) 9:58.28 3

1) YELDER, Mason FR 2) BRUIST, Dashawn FR

3) LIFE, Jerry FR 4) HENDRICKS, Julien FR

#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Raines (A) 10:25.84 10

1) SAMS, Jakkia JR 2) NOISETTE, Tenisha JR

3) JOHNSON, Semaj SR 4) DIXON, Nyeemah FR
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#22 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 Episcopal (A) 10:41.98 8

1) ATCHERSON, Nia FR 2) FREED, Sydney JR

3) KOWKABANY, Hannah FR 4) MCCOY, Lillian 7

3 Bishop Kenny (A) 10:59.46 6

1) HAYWOOD, Ka'Myya SO 2) SAUNDERS, Kathryn JR

3) TRENT, Lindsey JR 4) HOLMES, Alexis FR

4 Ribault (A) 11:42.66 5

1) MASSI, Kayla FR 2) RICHARDSON, Adia SO

3) PHOENIX, Destiny FR 4) HADLEY, Tiana FR

#23 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 Pts
1 HARRIS, Jayden SO Bishop Kenny 1.85m 6' 03 /4 P P O XO O XO XXX 10

2 JOHNSON, Jacoby JR Raines 1.85m 6' 03 /4 P P XO XXO O XO XXX 8

3 CARROLL, William SR West Nassau 1.70m 5' 7" O XO O XXX 6

4 ARMSTRONG, Jahlil JR Raines 1.65m 5' 5" O XO XXX 5

5 CANAVAN, Andrew SR Bishop Kenny 1.60m 5' 3" O XXX 3.5

5 WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault 1.60m 5' 3" O XXX 3.5

MCCASKIL, Meshack SR Ribault NH XXX

CURRAN, Henry SO Bishop Kenny NH XXX

BROWN, Zavontray JR Ribault NH P P P XXX

#24 Girls High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 Pts
1 SINTI, Marisol SR Bishop Kenny 1.55m 5' 1" P P P P XO O O XO XXX 10

2 LAWRENCE, Makaih SR Ribault 1.55m 5' 1" P P O O O O XXO XO XXX 8

3 ROUNDTREE, Sydney FR Bishop Kenny 1.55m 5' 1" P P P P XO O O XXO XXX 6

4 EVANS, Jalay JR Fernandina B 1.45m 4' 9" O O O XXO O XO XXX 5

5 KISH, Jena JR West Nassau 1.40m 4' 7" XO O O O O XXX 4

6 WHEELER, Mallory FR Bishop Kenny 1.35m 4' 5" O O O O XXX 3

7 HANSEN, Sabrina JR Fernandina B 1.30m 4' 31 /4 O O XO XXX 1.5

7 ZUBERO, Lily SO Episcopal 1.30m 4' 31 /4 O O XO XXX 1.5

9 MCMILLIAN, Akira SO Ribault 1.20m 3' 111 /4 XO XXX

ROBINSON, Sade SR Ribault DNS

#25 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.76 2.91 3.06 3.21 3.36 3.51 3.66 Pts
1 TRAN, Austin SR Bishop Kenny 3.51m 11' 61 /4 O P P P XO O XXX 10

2 MORRISSEY, Sean-Patrick JR Bishop Kenny 3.21m 10' 61 /4 O P O XO XXX 8

3 JOHNSON, Reagen FR Bishop Kenny 3.06m 10' 01 /2 O O O XXX 6
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#26 Girls Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.55 1.70 1.85 2.00 2.15 2.30 2.45 2.60 2.75 Pts
1 WINGERT, Sabrina SR Episcopal 2.75m 9' 01 /4 P P P P P P O O O 10

2 COYLE, Elizabeth SR Bishop Kenny 2.15m 7' 01 /2 P O O O XO XXX 8

3 LANAHAN, Olivia SO Bishop Kenny 2.15m 7' 01 /2 P O XO O XXO XXX 6

4 LUCAS, Alana JR Bishop Kenny 2.00m 6' 63 /4 P O O O XXX 5

#27 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 STRALEY, Noah JR Bishop Kenny 6.96m 22' 10"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 6.75 6.96 2(1) 10

2 ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines 6.75m 22' 13 /4   (NW) 6.11 6.52 6.51 6.75 2(2) 8

3 LATIMER, Reshawn JR Raines 6.47m 21' 23 /4   (NW) 6.29 6.24 6.47 FOUL 2(3) 6

4 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 6.18m 20' 31 /2   (NW) 5.93 6.18 5.92 FOUL 2(4) 5

5 JOHNSON, Jacoby JR Raines 6.07m 19' 11"   (NW) 5.59 6.07 6.05 FOUL 2(5) 4

6 HALE, Landon SO Yulee 6.06m 19' 103 /4   (NW) 5.77 5.69 5.89 6.06 1(1) 3

7 ESCOFFREY, Auzzie JR Paxon 5.99m 19' 8"   (NW) 5.56 5.42 5.99 5.66 2(6) 2

8 FAISON, Derrick JR Ribault 5.80m 19' 01 /2   (NW) 5.52 5.69 5.80 FOUL 2(7) 1

9 COOPER, David JR Episcopal 5.74m 18' 10"   (NW) 5.74 5.57 5.47 5.52 1(2)

10 HARRIS, Jayden SO Bishop Kenny 5.71m 18' 9"   (NW) 5.71 PASS PASS PASS 2(8)

11 SCOTT, Corey SO Episcopal 5.68m 18' 73 /4   (NW) 4.82 5.59 5.68 5.11 1(3)

12 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 5.59m 18' 41 /4   (NW) 5.48 5.35 5.48 5.59 2(9)

13 WHARTON, Tyson FR Yulee 5.40m 17' 83 /4   (NW) 5.22 5.40 5.38 5.32 2(10)

14 BRAGA, Matheus JR Bishop Kenny 5.37m 17' 71 /2   (NW) 5.23 5.11 5.29 5.37 1(4)

15 REED, Kirk JR Episcopal 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) 5.36 FOUL 5.27 5.24 1(5)

16 MORRIS, Kaiden FR Paxon 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) 4.88 5.36 FOUL 5.00 1(9)

17 SAHRPHILLIPS, Sam SO Yulee 5.17m 16' 111 /2   (NW) 4.76 5.12 5.02 5.17 1(7)

18 SHURTER, Alexander FR Fernandina B 4.69m 15' 43 /4   (NW) 4.63 4.69 4.57 4.47 1(8)

ROBERTS, Hayden SO West Nassau NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

CARROLL, William SR West Nassau NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

WILAND, Lucas SR West Nassau DNS 1

MARQUES, Thurmon SO Fernandina B DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HALE, Landon SO Yulee 6.06m 19' 103 /4   (NW) 5.77 5.69 5.89 6.06

2 COOPER, David JR Episcopal 5.74m 18' 10"   (NW) 5.74 5.57 5.47 5.52

3 SCOTT, Corey SO Episcopal 5.68m 18' 73 /4   (NW) 4.82 5.59 5.68 5.11

4 BRAGA, Matheus JR Bishop Kenny 5.37m 17' 71 /2   (NW) 5.23 5.11 5.29 5.37

5 REED, Kirk JR Episcopal 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) 5.36 FOUL 5.27 5.24

7 SAHRPHILLIPS, Sam SO Yulee 5.17m 16' 111 /2   (NW) 4.76 5.12 5.02 5.17

8 SHURTER, Alexander FR Fernandina B 4.69m 15' 43 /4   (NW) 4.63 4.69 4.57 4.47

9 MORRIS, Kaiden FR Paxon 5.36m 17' 7"   (NW) 4.88 5.36 FOUL 5.00

ROBERTS, Hayden SO West Nassau NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

CARROLL, William SR West Nassau NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

WILAND, Lucas SR West Nassau DNS

Flight 2 of 2
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#27 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 STRALEY, Noah JR Bishop Kenny 6.96m 22' 10"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 6.75 6.96

2 ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines 6.75m 22' 13 /4   (NW) 6.11 6.52 6.51 6.75

3 LATIMER, Reshawn JR Raines 6.47m 21' 23 /4   (NW) 6.29 6.24 6.47 FOUL

4 ROBINSON, Domictress SR Ribault 6.18m 20' 31 /2   (NW) 5.93 6.18 5.92 FOUL

5 JOHNSON, Jacoby JR Raines 6.07m 19' 11"   (NW) 5.59 6.07 6.05 FOUL

6 ESCOFFREY, Auzzie JR Paxon 5.99m 19' 8"   (NW) 5.56 5.42 5.99 5.66

7 FAISON, Derrick JR Ribault 5.80m 19' 01 /2   (NW) 5.52 5.69 5.80 FOUL

8 HARRIS, Jayden SO Bishop Kenny 5.71m 18' 9"   (NW) 5.71 PASS PASS PASS

9 SCURRY, Kendrick SR Ribault 5.59m 18' 41 /4   (NW) 5.48 5.35 5.48 5.59

10 WHARTON, Tyson FR Yulee 5.40m 17' 83 /4   (NW) 5.22 5.40 5.38 5.32

MARQUES, Thurmon SO Fernandina B DNS

#28 Girls Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 SELMER, Chloe FR Episcopal 5.02m 16' 53 /4   (NW) 4.95 4.89 5.02 4.93 2(1) 10

2 RAWLS, Reagan SR Episcopal 4.77m 15' 73 /4   (NW) 4.51 4.40 4.48 4.77 2(2) 8

3 EVATT, Tristen FR Yulee 4.66m 15' 31 /2   (NW) 4.49 4.60 4.64 4.66 2(3) 6

4 ZWATSCHKA, Rachel JR Bishop Kenny 4.47m 14' 8"   (NW) 4.41 3.79 4.16 4.47 2(4) 5

5 LING, Aniyah FR Yulee 4.41m 14' 53 /4   (NW) 4.03 4.21 4.41 3.69 2(5) 4

6 MUMBAUER, Reese JR Yulee 4.36m 14' 33 /4   (NW) 4.30 4.35 4.35 4.36 2(6) 3

7 KISH, Jena JR West Nassau 4.35m 14' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.21 4.35 4.28 2(7) 2

8 TIMMONS, Cassidy FR Paxon 4.33m 14' 21 /2   (NW) 4.17 4.26 4.33 4.27 2(8) 1

9 CRUMBLEY, Josalyn SO Paxon 4.23m 13' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.19 4.00 4.23 1(1)

10 YUNOS, Ava FR Bishop Kenny 4.21m 13' 93 /4   (NW) 4.21 4.01 4.10 4.08 2(9)

11 MCMILLIAN, Akira SO Ribault 4.17m 13' 81 /4   (NW) 4.16 4.17 4.13 4.11 2(10)

12 MILKES, Abigail SO Bishop Kenny 4.09m 13' 5"   (NW) 3.99 3.95 3.94 4.09 1(2)

13 AVEVOR, Jamila SO Raines 3.94m 12' 111 /4   (NW) 3.94 3.79 3.88 3.64 1(3)

14 STOKES, Ka'Mari FR Ribault 3.85m 12' 73 /4   (NW) 3.83 3.85 3.73 3.71 1(4)

15 BOW, Jadyn 6 Episcopal 3.84m 12' 71 /4   (NW) 3.84 3.74 FOUL 3.54 1(5)

16 ARDARY, Macy JR West Nassau 3.74m 12' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.74 FOUL FOUL 1(6)

17 BOWEN, Jill FR Fernandina B 3.69m 12' 11 /4   (NW) 3.55 FOUL FOUL 3.69 1(7)

18 RATLIFF, Josie SR West Nassau 3.66m 12' 01 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.66 FOUL 1(8)

19 REID EL, Aset JR Raines 3.61m 11' 101 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.25 3.58 3.61 1(9)

BROWN, Akoi JR Ribault DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CRUMBLEY, Josalyn SO Paxon 4.23m 13' 101 /2   (NW) FOUL 4.19 4.00 4.23

2 MILKES, Abigail SO Bishop Kenny 4.09m 13' 5"   (NW) 3.99 3.95 3.94 4.09

3 AVEVOR, Jamila SO Raines 3.94m 12' 111 /4   (NW) 3.94 3.79 3.88 3.64

4 STOKES, Ka'Mari FR Ribault 3.85m 12' 73 /4   (NW) 3.83 3.85 3.73 3.71

5 BOW, Jadyn 6 Episcopal 3.84m 12' 71 /4   (NW) 3.84 3.74 FOUL 3.54

6 ARDARY, Macy JR West Nassau 3.74m 12' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.74 FOUL FOUL

7 BOWEN, Jill FR Fernandina B 3.69m 12' 11 /4   (NW) 3.55 FOUL FOUL 3.69

8 RATLIFF, Josie SR West Nassau 3.66m 12' 01 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 3.66 FOUL
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#28 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 REID EL, Aset JR Raines 3.61m 11' 101 /4   (NW) FOUL 3.25 3.58 3.61

BROWN, Akoi JR Ribault DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 SELMER, Chloe FR Episcopal 5.02m 16' 53 /4   (NW) 4.95 4.89 5.02 4.93

2 RAWLS, Reagan SR Episcopal 4.77m 15' 73 /4   (NW) 4.51 4.40 4.48 4.77

3 EVATT, Tristen FR Yulee 4.66m 15' 31 /2   (NW) 4.49 4.60 4.64 4.66

4 ZWATSCHKA, Rachel JR Bishop Kenny 4.47m 14' 8"   (NW) 4.41 3.79 4.16 4.47

5 LING, Aniyah FR Yulee 4.41m 14' 53 /4   (NW) 4.03 4.21 4.41 3.69

6 MUMBAUER, Reese JR Yulee 4.36m 14' 33 /4   (NW) 4.30 4.35 4.35 4.36

7 KISH, Jena JR West Nassau 4.35m 14' 31 /4   (NW) FOUL 4.21 4.35 4.28

8 TIMMONS, Cassidy FR Paxon 4.33m 14' 21 /2   (NW) 4.17 4.26 4.33 4.27

9 YUNOS, Ava FR Bishop Kenny 4.21m 13' 93 /4   (NW) 4.21 4.01 4.10 4.08

10 MCMILLIAN, Akira SO Ribault 4.17m 13' 81 /4   (NW) 4.16 4.17 4.13 4.11

#29 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ROBINSON, Harrison JR Raines 12.85m 42' 2"   (NW) 12.51 12.85 12.75 FOUL 10

2 LATIMER, Reshawn JR Raines 12.74m 41' 93 /4   (NW) 12.50 FOUL 12.74 PASS 8

3 JOHNSON, Jacoby JR Raines 12.48m 40' 111 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL 11.80 12.48 6

4 KUNOVICH, Michael SR Bishop Kenny 12.05m 39' 61 /2   (NW) 12.04 11.90 11.86 12.05 5

5 HALE, Landon SO Yulee 11.73m 38' 6"   (NW) FOUL 11.73 FOUL 11.70 4

6 FAISON, Derrick JR Ribault 11.43m 37' 6"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 10.53 11.43 3

7 THOMPSON, Samuel SR Yulee 11.23m 36' 101 /4   (NW) FOUL 11.23 FOUL 10.73 2

8 CHARLES, Zeyon JR Bishop Kenny 11.21m 36' 91 /2   (NW) 10.39 10.82 11.21 10.99 1

SMITH, Jakobi SO Ribault NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

SHURTER, Alexander FR Fernandina B NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

PORRIER, Benjamin SO Bishop Kenny NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

WILAND, Lucas SR West Nassau DNS

MARQUES, Thurmon SO Fernandina B DNS

#30 Girls Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RAWLS, Reagan SR Episcopal 10.11m 33' 2"   (NW) 9.65 10.11 FOUL 10.08 10

2 SELMER, Chloe FR Episcopal 10.07m 33' 01 /2   (NW) 9.64 10.07 9.98 9.64 8

3 AVERITT, Ella SO Bishop Kenny 9.73m 31' 111 /4   (NW) 9.36 9.30 FOUL 9.73 6

4 GREEN, Aniya SR Yulee 9.65m 31' 8"   (NW) 9.36 9.65 9.57 9.48 5

5 JONES, Ziana SR Yulee 9.38m 30' 91 /4   (NW) 8.89 8.78 9.38 9.09 4

6 YUNOS, Ava FR Bishop Kenny 8.46m 27' 91 /4   (NW) 8.20 8.29 8.18 8.46 3

7 SCIALES, Gianna SO Fernandina B 8.26m 27' 11 /4   (NW) 8.06 8.19 8.26 7.95 2

8 PETERS, Amelia SO Bishop Kenny 8.08m 26' 61 /4   (NW) 8.08 7.96 8.05 FOUL 1

#31 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 TANNER, Hampton SR Fernandina B 14.23m 46' 81 /4 14.23 14.23 13.63 13.67 2(1) 10

2 NEWSOME , Cedric SR Raines 13.53m 44' 43 /4 11.95 12.41 12.92 13.53 2(2) 8
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#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
3 NEWMAN, Marquise SR Raines 13.42m 44' 01 /2 13.16 13.15 13.42 12.63 2(3) 6

4 JONES, Robert SR Raines 13.23m 43' 5" FOUL 11.20 13.23 11.49 2(4) 5

5 BLACK, Brendon SO Yulee 12.32m 40' 5" 12.25 12.32 FOUL 12.22 2(5) 4

6 HENRY, Donavon SR Yulee 12.08m 39' 73 /4 11.35 FOUL 12.08 FOUL 2(6) 3

7 RUKAB, Nick SR Bishop Kenny 12.03m 39' 53 /4 11.58 11.96 11.94 12.03 2(7) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Robert SR Ribault 11.80m 38' 83 /4 10.59 11.80 11.20 10.45 1(1) 1

9 LABYAK, Nicholas JR Bishop Kenny 11.73m 38' 6" 11.26 11.45 11.73 10.50 2(8)

10 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 10.58m 34' 81 /2 10.00 10.58 FOUL FOUL 2(9)

11 SELDEN, Max JR Bishop Kenny 10.57m 34' 81 /4 FOUL FOUL 10.57 FOUL 2(10)

12 BROWN, Christopher SR Ribault 10.55m 34' 71 /2 10.20 10.55 10.55 10.03 2(11)

13  PAULETTE, Peyton SO Fernandina B 10.46m 34' 4" 9.46 10.46 9.72 FOUL 1(2)

14 JEVIC, Cooper SR Episcopal 10.44m 34' 3" 10.05 FOUL 10.44 9.97 1(3)

15 HARRISON, Max JR West Nassau 9.74m 31' 111 /2 9.26 8.67 9.74 9.17 1(4)

16 WASHINGTON, Garrsion SR Episcopal 9.60m 31' 6" 8.88 9.60 9.54 9.26 1(5)

17 LARGEN, Colin SO Episcopal 9.54m 31' 33 /4 8.92 9.33 9.54 8.30 1(6)

18 ROGERS, Christopher JR Andrew Jacks 8.86m 29' 1" 8.86 8.42 FOUL PASS 1(7)

19 HEYWARD, Kendell SO Yulee 8.35m 27' 43 /4 8.35 FOUL 7.88 7.52 1(8)

20 DENNARD, Rhaheem SR Ribault 8.26m 27' 11 /4 8.06 8.26 8.10 7.72 1(9)

21 MARTINEZ, Logan SR West Nassau 7.43m 24' 41 /2 6.71 6.65 7.43 7.20 1(10)

HENDRICKS, Julien FR Andrew Jacks DNS 1

GONZALES, Antonio JR Andrew Jacks DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Robert SR Ribault 11.80m 38' 83 /4 10.59 11.80 11.20 10.45

2  PAULETTE, Peyton SO Fernandina B 10.46m 34' 4" 9.46 10.46 9.72 FOUL

3 JEVIC, Cooper SR Episcopal 10.44m 34' 3" 10.05 FOUL 10.44 9.97

4 HARRISON, Max JR West Nassau 9.74m 31' 111 /2 9.26 8.67 9.74 9.17

5 WASHINGTON, Garrsion SR Episcopal 9.60m 31' 6" 8.88 9.60 9.54 9.26

6 LARGEN, Colin SO Episcopal 9.54m 31' 33 /4 8.92 9.33 9.54 8.30

7 ROGERS, Christopher JR Andrew Jacks 8.86m 29' 1" 8.86 8.42 FOUL PASS

8 HEYWARD, Kendell SO Yulee 8.35m 27' 43 /4 8.35 FOUL 7.88 7.52

9 DENNARD, Rhaheem SR Ribault 8.26m 27' 11 /4 8.06 8.26 8.10 7.72

10 MARTINEZ, Logan SR West Nassau 7.43m 24' 41 /2 6.71 6.65 7.43 7.20

HENDRICKS, Julien FR Andrew Jacks DNS

GONZALES, Antonio JR Andrew Jacks DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 TANNER, Hampton SR Fernandina B 14.23m 46' 81 /4 14.23 14.23 13.63 13.67

2 NEWSOME , Cedric SR Raines 13.53m 44' 43 /4 11.95 12.41 12.92 13.53

3 NEWMAN, Marquise SR Raines 13.42m 44' 01 /2 13.16 13.15 13.42 12.63

4 JONES, Robert SR Raines 13.23m 43' 5" FOUL 11.20 13.23 11.49

5 BLACK, Brendon SO Yulee 12.32m 40' 5" 12.25 12.32 FOUL 12.22

6 HENRY, Donavon SR Yulee 12.08m 39' 73 /4 11.35 FOUL 12.08 FOUL

7 RUKAB, Nick SR Bishop Kenny 12.03m 39' 53 /4 11.58 11.96 11.94 12.03

8 LABYAK, Nicholas JR Bishop Kenny 11.73m 38' 6" 11.26 11.45 11.73 10.50
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#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 10.58m 34' 81 /2 10.00 10.58 FOUL FOUL

10 SELDEN, Max JR Bishop Kenny 10.57m 34' 81 /4 FOUL FOUL 10.57 FOUL

11 BROWN, Christopher SR Ribault 10.55m 34' 71 /2 10.20 10.55 10.55 10.03

#32 Girls Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HILL, Kennedy SR Raines 11.09m 36' 43 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.09 10.00 2(1) 10

2 WHITE, Katherine SR Bishop Kenny 10.13m 33' 3" 9.90 FOUL FOUL 10.13 2(2) 8

3 DAMPIER, Marleah JR Fernandina B 10.08m 33' 1" 9.45 9.98 9.69 10.08 2(3) 6

4 CLARKE, Adriana SO Yulee 9.42m 30' 11" 9.33 8.44 9.42 8.92 2(4) 5

5 MORRIS, Neveah SO Fernandina B 8.91m 29' 23 /4 8.40 8.12 8.91 8.85 1(1) 4

6 MOORE, Isabella JR Fernandina B 8.54m 28' 01 /4 7.77 8.54 8.35 8.48 2(5) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Virginia SR Ribault 8.24m 27' 01 /2 7.97 8.24 8.00 8.23 1(2) 2

8 TONG, Akuch JR Bishop Kenny 8.04m 26' 41 /2 7.91 7.59 8.04 7.46 1(3) 1

9 BLAYNEY, Rebecca SR Yulee 8.03m 26' 41 /4 8.03 7.62 7.95 7.66 2(6)

10 HENRY, Arkyesha JR Ribault 7.89m 25' 103 /4 7.89 6.45 FOUL 7.88 1(4)

11 BAILEY, Kate JR Bishop Kenny 7.78m 25' 61 /4 7.45 7.78 7.35 7.29 1(5)

12 ETIENNE, Jaylyn SO Yulee 7.58m 24' 101 /2 FOUL 7.45 7.58 7.14 2(7)

13 RILEY, Taylor JR Ribault 7.42m 24' 41 /4 7.12 7.42 6.18 5.57 2(8)

14 COFRAN, Mary SO Episcopal 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.10 6.64 6.77 6.50 1(6)

15 PHILLIP, Nissa SO Paxon 6.56m 21' 61 /4 5.37 6.56 FOUL 5.92 2(9)

16 MARTINEZ, Aniya FR Paxon 6.13m 20' 11 /2 FOUL 5.02 6.13 5.51 1(7)

17 PROPPER, Lolann SO West Nassau 5.96m 19' 63 /4 5.96 5.76 5.71 5.18 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MORRIS, Neveah SO Fernandina B 8.91m 29' 23 /4 8.40 8.12 8.91 8.85

2 WILLIAMS, Virginia SR Ribault 8.24m 27' 01 /2 7.97 8.24 8.00 8.23

3 TONG, Akuch JR Bishop Kenny 8.04m 26' 41 /2 7.91 7.59 8.04 7.46

4 HENRY, Arkyesha JR Ribault 7.89m 25' 103 /4 7.89 6.45 FOUL 7.88

5 BAILEY, Kate JR Bishop Kenny 7.78m 25' 61 /4 7.45 7.78 7.35 7.29

6 COFRAN, Mary SO Episcopal 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.10 6.64 6.77 6.50

7 MARTINEZ, Aniya FR Paxon 6.13m 20' 11 /2 FOUL 5.02 6.13 5.51

8 PROPPER, Lolann SO West Nassau 5.96m 19' 63 /4 5.96 5.76 5.71 5.18

Flight 2 of 2

1 HILL, Kennedy SR Raines 11.09m 36' 43 /4 FOUL FOUL 11.09 10.00

2 WHITE, Katherine SR Bishop Kenny 10.13m 33' 3" 9.90 FOUL FOUL 10.13

3 DAMPIER, Marleah JR Fernandina B 10.08m 33' 1" 9.45 9.98 9.69 10.08

4 CLARKE, Adriana SO Yulee 9.42m 30' 11" 9.33 8.44 9.42 8.92

5 MOORE, Isabella JR Fernandina B 8.54m 28' 01 /4 7.77 8.54 8.35 8.48

6 BLAYNEY, Rebecca SR Yulee 8.03m 26' 41 /4 8.03 7.62 7.95 7.66

7 ETIENNE, Jaylyn SO Yulee 7.58m 24' 101 /2 FOUL 7.45 7.58 7.14

8 RILEY, Taylor JR Ribault 7.42m 24' 41 /4 7.12 7.42 6.18 5.57

9 PHILLIP, Nissa SO Paxon 6.56m 21' 61 /4 5.37 6.56 FOUL 5.92
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#33 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HALL, Rashaad JR Raines 43.01m 141' 1" FOUL 40.00 40.31 43.01 2(1) 10

2 NEWSOME , Cedric SR Raines 41.80m 137' 2" 39.96 40.51 39.71 41.80 2(2) 8

3 SELDEN, Max JR Bishop Kenny 40.37m 132' 5" 40.37 37.60 38.15 FOUL 2(3) 6

4 WILLIAMS, Nathan SO Yulee 40.07m 131' 5" 37.10 40.07 35.82 FOUL 2(4) 5

5 BLACK, Brendon SO Yulee 39.81m 130' 7" 36.14 FOUL 37.45 39.81 2(5) 4

6 NEWMAN, Marquise SR Raines 34.93m 114' 7" FOUL 34.68 32.73 34.93 2(6) 3

7 LOPER, Samuel SR Fernandina B 34.26m 112' 5" 32.42 34.26 FOUL 32.57 2(7) 2

8 JEVIC, Cooper SR Episcopal 32.54m 106' 9" 25.40 28.17 FOUL 32.54 2(8) 1

9 HOWE, Cooper SO Bishop Kenny 30.22m 99' 2" 26.42 28.78 28.50 30.22 2(9)

10 OWENS, Ayden SO Fernandina B 29.34m 96' 3" 27.12 28.84 27.18 29.34 2(10)

11 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 27.60m 90' 7" FOUL 27.60 FOUL FOUL 2(11)

12 WASHINGTON, Garrsion SR Episcopal 26.73m 87' 8" FOUL 19.46 22.60 26.73 1(1)

13 LABYAK, Nicholas JR Bishop Kenny 25.85m 84' 10" 23.76 FOUL 25.20 25.85 1(2)

14 ROBERTS, Hayden SO West Nassau 24.10m 79' 1" 21.77 24.10 23.90 18.56 1(3)

15 MARTINEZ, Logan SR West Nassau 22.86m 75' 0" 22.04 FOUL 22.86 15.82 1(4)

16 LARGEN, Colin SO Episcopal 21.12m 69' 3" FOUL 18.93 20.70 21.12 1(5)

17 WILLAMS, Jerrod SO Ribault 20.41m 66' 11" 20.20 20.28 20.41 FOUL 1(6)

18 BROWN, Christopher SR Ribault 19.60m 64' 4" FOUL 19.60 16.54 FOUL 1(7)

19 DENNARD, Rhaheem SR Ribault 18.91m 62' 0" FOUL FOUL 17.45 18.91 1(8)

20 ROGERS, Christopher JR Andrew Jacks 15.24m 50' 0" 15.24 FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(9)

GONZALES, Antonio JR Andrew Jacks DNS 1

HENRY, Donavon SR Yulee DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WASHINGTON, Garrsion SR Episcopal 26.73m 87' 8" FOUL 19.46 22.60 26.73

2 LABYAK, Nicholas JR Bishop Kenny 25.85m 84' 10" 23.76 FOUL 25.20 25.85

3 ROBERTS, Hayden SO West Nassau 24.10m 79' 1" 21.77 24.10 23.90 18.56

4 MARTINEZ, Logan SR West Nassau 22.86m 75' 0" 22.04 FOUL 22.86 15.82

5 LARGEN, Colin SO Episcopal 21.12m 69' 3" FOUL 18.93 20.70 21.12

6 WILLAMS, Jerrod SO Ribault 20.41m 66' 11" 20.20 20.28 20.41 FOUL

7 BROWN, Christopher SR Ribault 19.60m 64' 4" FOUL 19.60 16.54 FOUL

8 DENNARD, Rhaheem SR Ribault 18.91m 62' 0" FOUL FOUL 17.45 18.91

9 ROGERS, Christopher JR Andrew Jacks 15.24m 50' 0" 15.24 FOUL FOUL FOUL

GONZALES, Antonio JR Andrew Jacks DNS

HENRY, Donavon SR Yulee DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 HALL, Rashaad JR Raines 43.01m 141' 1" FOUL 40.00 40.31 43.01

2 NEWSOME , Cedric SR Raines 41.80m 137' 2" 39.96 40.51 39.71 41.80

3 SELDEN, Max JR Bishop Kenny 40.37m 132' 5" 40.37 37.60 38.15 FOUL

4 WILLIAMS, Nathan SO Yulee 40.07m 131' 5" 37.10 40.07 35.82 FOUL

5 BLACK, Brendon SO Yulee 39.81m 130' 7" 36.14 FOUL 37.45 39.81

6 NEWMAN, Marquise SR Raines 34.93m 114' 7" FOUL 34.68 32.73 34.93

7 LOPER, Samuel SR Fernandina B 34.26m 112' 5" 32.42 34.26 FOUL 32.57

8 JEVIC, Cooper SR Episcopal 32.54m 106' 9" 25.40 28.17 FOUL 32.54
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#33 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

8 JEVIC, Cooper SR Episcopal 32.54m 106' 9"

10 OWENS, Ayden SO Fernandina B 29.34m 96' 3" 27.12 28.84 27.18 29.34

11 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 27.60m 90' 7" FOUL 27.60 FOUL FOUL

#34 Girls Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WHITE, Katherine SR Bishop Kenny 36.76m 120' 7" FOUL 31.90 36.76 36.07 2(1) 10

2 HILL, Kennedy SR Raines 35.76m 117' 4" 35.76 FOUL FOUL 31.70 2(2) 8

3 WESTBROOK, Jordan SR Bishop Kenny 29.51m 96' 10" 23.59 29.51 28.76 27.77 2(3) 6

4 MOORE, Isabella JR Fernandina B 27.58m 90' 6" FOUL 24.34 24.82 27.58 2(4) 5

5 PEDROSA-NEGRON, Isis SR Yulee 24.95m 81' 10" 24.95 22.60 22.56 FOUL 2(5) 4

6 MAAN, Anjali JR Fernandina B 24.68m 81' 0" 21.12 22.22 24.68 24.43 2(6) 3

7 BLAYNEY, Rebecca SR Yulee 23.74m 77' 11" 23.74 FOUL 23.11 23.30 2(7) 2

8 HENRY, Arkyesha JR Ribault 23.71m 77' 9" 21.52 FOUL 23.71 FOUL 2(8) 1

9 ETIENNE, Jaylyn SO Yulee 22.96m 75' 4" 15.86 18.95 21.56 22.96 1(1)

10 FARHAT, Isabella SO Bishop Kenny 21.82m 71' 7" FOUL 21.82 FOUL FOUL 2(9)

11 MARTINEZ, Aniya FR Paxon 21.22m 69' 7" 16.49 19.74 20.18 21.22 1(2)

12 LEE, Emily JR West Nassau 19.89m 65' 3" 12.56 19.89 FOUL 19.33 1(3)

13 PHILLIP, Nissa SO Paxon 19.39m 63' 7" 17.65 19.39 18.99 17.10 1(4)

14 WILLIAMS, Virginia SR Ribault 18.96m 62' 2" 18.18 18.96 18.26 FOUL 1(5)

15 COFRAN, Mary SO Episcopal 18.76m 61' 6" 18.76 FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(6)

16 LEWIS, Je'leah SR Ribault 18.10m 59' 4" FOUL 17.63 18.10 FOUL 1(7)

SJOSTROM, Emily FR Fernandina B DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ETIENNE, Jaylyn SO Yulee 22.96m 75' 4" 15.86 18.95 21.56 22.96

2 MARTINEZ, Aniya FR Paxon 21.22m 69' 7" 16.49 19.74 20.18 21.22

3 LEE, Emily JR West Nassau 19.89m 65' 3" 12.56 19.89 FOUL 19.33

4 PHILLIP, Nissa SO Paxon 19.39m 63' 7" 17.65 19.39 18.99 17.10

5 WILLIAMS, Virginia SR Ribault 18.96m 62' 2" 18.18 18.96 18.26 FOUL

6 COFRAN, Mary SO Episcopal 18.76m 61' 6" 18.76 FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 LEWIS, Je'leah SR Ribault 18.10m 59' 4" FOUL 17.63 18.10 FOUL

SJOSTROM, Emily FR Fernandina B DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WHITE, Katherine SR Bishop Kenny 36.76m 120' 7" FOUL 31.90 36.76 36.07

2 HILL, Kennedy SR Raines 35.76m 117' 4" 35.76 FOUL FOUL 31.70

3 WESTBROOK, Jordan SR Bishop Kenny 29.51m 96' 10" 23.59 29.51 28.76 27.77

4 MOORE, Isabella JR Fernandina B 27.58m 90' 6" FOUL 24.34 24.82 27.58

5 PEDROSA-NEGRON, Isis SR Yulee 24.95m 81' 10" 24.95 22.60 22.56 FOUL

6 MAAN, Anjali JR Fernandina B 24.68m 81' 0" 21.12 22.22 24.68 24.43

7 BLAYNEY, Rebecca SR Yulee 23.74m 77' 11" 23.74 FOUL 23.11 23.30

8 HENRY, Arkyesha JR Ribault 23.71m 77' 9" 21.52 FOUL 23.71 FOUL

9 FARHAT, Isabella SO Bishop Kenny 21.82m 71' 7" FOUL 21.82 FOUL FOUL
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#35 Boys Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RUKAB, Nick SR Bishop Kenny 45.64m 149' 9" 43.84 41.21 45.64 44.45 10

2 CROWELL, Cooper SO Paxon 39.71m 130' 3" 38.32 37.29 39.71 37.99 8

3 CONNOLLY, Andrew SR Bishop Kenny 39.65m 130' 1" 34.52 39.65 37.23 37.85 6

4 HUTCHINSON, Kyle SO Fernandina B 39.34m 129' 1" 39.34 36.22 33.66 36.27 5

5 JOHNSON, Jacoby JR Raines 39.33m 129' 0" 35.00 34.50 FOUL 39.33 4

6 THORNTON, Camden SO Bishop Kenny 38.25m 125' 6" 32.61 37.85 38.25 37.99 3

7 MATTHEWS, Jordan SR Raines 29.44m 96' 7" FOUL 19.07 29.44 FOUL 2

8 WILLAMS, Jerrod SO Ribault 25.51m 83' 8" 19.52 25.51 FOUL FOUL 1

9 HEATH, Joshua JR Fernandina B 24.61m 80' 9" 24.61 20.70 19.52 FOUL

10 NASH, William JR Episcopal 23.76m 77' 11" 23.76 21.81 21.75 FOUL

11 WILLIAMS, Robert SR Ribault 23.60m 77' 5" 23.60 22.07 22.68 FOUL

12 BELL, Declan SR Fernandina B 22.94m 75' 3" 22.94 21.08 FOUL 20.16

WILLIAMS, Clinton SR Ribault NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#36 Girls Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WHITE, Katherine SR Bishop Kenny 32.95m 108' 1" 31.40 32.49 FOUL 32.95 2(1) 10

2 WESTBROOK, Jordan SR Bishop Kenny 29.23m 95' 11" FOUL 29.23 28.63 28.55 2(2) 8

3 MOORE, Isabella JR Fernandina B 26.57m 87' 2" FOUL FOUL 25.92 26.57 2(3) 6

4 DAMPIER, Marleah JR Fernandina B 26.30m 86' 3" 26.30 21.43 23.91 FOUL 2(4) 5

5 MCEVOY, Harper SR Episcopal 24.24m 79' 6" 24.24 22.11 23.45 21.67 1(1) 4

6 JOHNSON, Semaj SR Raines 23.40m 76' 9" 17.25 21.88 18.71 23.40 2(5) 3

7 MORRIS, Neveah SO Fernandina B 22.27m 73' 1" 16.90 14.69 16.02 22.27 2(6) 2

8 COFRAN, Mary SO Episcopal 22.11m 72' 6" 19.90 20.53 22.11 22.02 1(2) 1

9 WARD, Sarah SR Bishop Kenny 21.89m 71' 10" 21.89 17.97 FOUL 17.07 1(3)

10 COLBERT, Nadalea SO Raines 21.37m 70' 1" 20.67 21.37 16.49 19.16 2(7)

11 JAMES, Jordyn JR Ribault 19.19m 62' 11" 17.03 19.19 13.65 16.82 1(4)

12 MARTINEZ, Aniya FR Paxon 19.17m 62' 11" 15.36 13.66 16.55 19.17 1(5)

13 LEWIS, Je'leah SR Ribault 17.26m 56' 7" FOUL 17.18 17.26 15.25 2(8)

14 HENRY, Arkyesha JR Ribault 15.30m 50' 2" 12.58 15.30 11.46 FOUL 1(6)

15 FREED, Sydney JR Episcopal 13.81m 45' 4" 12.48 13.81 13.71 9.03 1(7)

16 PHILLIP, Nissa SO Paxon 12.83m 42' 1" 11.26 12.83 12.57 12.16 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCEVOY, Harper SR Episcopal 24.24m 79' 6" 24.24 22.11 23.45 21.67

2 COFRAN, Mary SO Episcopal 22.11m 72' 6" 19.90 20.53 22.11 22.02

3 WARD, Sarah SR Bishop Kenny 21.89m 71' 10" 21.89 17.97 FOUL 17.07

4 JAMES, Jordyn JR Ribault 19.19m 62' 11" 17.03 19.19 13.65 16.82

5 MARTINEZ, Aniya FR Paxon 19.17m 62' 11" 15.36 13.66 16.55 19.17

6 HENRY, Arkyesha JR Ribault 15.30m 50' 2" 12.58 15.30 11.46 FOUL

7 FREED, Sydney JR Episcopal 13.81m 45' 4" 12.48 13.81 13.71 9.03

8 PHILLIP, Nissa SO Paxon 12.83m 42' 1" 11.26 12.83 12.57 12.16

Flight 2 of 2
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#36 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WHITE, Katherine SR Bishop Kenny 32.95m 108' 1" 31.40 32.49 FOUL 32.95

2 WESTBROOK, Jordan SR Bishop Kenny 29.23m 95' 11" FOUL 29.23 28.63 28.55

3 MOORE, Isabella JR Fernandina B 26.57m 87' 2" FOUL FOUL 25.92 26.57

4 DAMPIER, Marleah JR Fernandina B 26.30m 86' 3" 26.30 21.43 23.91 FOUL

5 JOHNSON, Semaj SR Raines 23.40m 76' 9" 17.25 21.88 18.71 23.40

6 MORRIS, Neveah SO Fernandina B 22.27m 73' 1" 16.90 14.69 16.02 22.27

7 COLBERT, Nadalea SO Raines 21.37m 70' 1" 20.67 21.37 16.49 19.16

8 LEWIS, Je'leah SR Ribault 17.26m 56' 7" FOUL 17.18 17.26 15.25

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Raines RAIN 185

2 Bishop Kenny BKEN 162.5

3 Ribault RIBA 76.5

4 Fernandina Beach FERN 52

4 Andrew Jackson AJAC 52

6 Yulee YULE 51

7 Paxon PAXN 47

8 Episcopal EPIS 39

9 West Nassau WNAS 16

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bishop Kenny BKEN 172

2 Episcopal EPIS 163.5

3 Paxon PAXN 96

4 Yulee YULE 56

5 Raines RAIN 55

6 Fernandina Beach FERN 47.5

7 Ribault RIBA 47

8 Andrew Jackson AJAC 23

9 West Nassau WNAS 19
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